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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:44.279

Pass 27 4:51.379 1 2:07.100 *

Pass 45 6:59.362 2 2:07.983

Pass 63 9:07.307 3 2:07.945

In 74 10:27.812 4 1:20.505

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=17)

Pass 18 3:28.373

Pass 38 6:03.349 1 2:34.976 *

Pass 57 8:34.740 2 2:31.391 *

Pass 77 11:06.847 3 2:32.107

Pass 95 13:40.173 4 2:33.326

In 113 16:23.480 5 2:43.307

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=18)

Pass 12 3:07.743

Pass 35 5:46.837 1 2:39.094 *

Pass 56 8:22.705 2 2:35.868 *

Pass 76 10:55.116 3 2:32.411 *

In 93 13:27.017 4 2:31.901

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)

Pass 20 3:37.673

Pass 37 5:57.605 1 2:19.932 *

Pass 54 8:13.130 2 2:15.525 *

Pass 72 10:25.977 3 2:12.847 *

Pass 90 12:39.075 4 2:13.098

Pass 106 14:52.365 5 2:13.290

Pass 118 17:04.467 6 2:12.102 *

In 129 19:21.126 7 2:16.659

No 723 BALSER Roli (Rg=16)

Pass 17 3:26.902

Pass 36 5:52.127 1 2:25.225 *

Pass 55 8:15.974 2 2:23.847 *

Pass 75 10:37.266 3 2:21.292 *

In 92 13:23.487 4 2:46.221

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=9)

Pass 11 2:59.175

Pass 30 5:11.365 1 2:12.190 *

Pass 49 7:23.409 2 2:12.044 *

Pass 67 9:35.850 3 2:12.441

Pass 85 11:48.589 4 2:12.739

In 102 14:44.504 5 2:55.915

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=7)

Pass 9 2:45.000

Pass 28 4:55.841 1 2:10.841 *

Pass 46 7:11.532 2 2:15.691

Pass 64 9:24.148 3 2:12.616

Pass 82 11:36.500 4 2:12.352

Pass 96 13:49.007 5 2:12.507

Pass 111 16:01.133 6 2:12.126

Pass 123 18:14.494 7 2:13.361

Pass 134 20:26.196 8 2:11.702

In 141 21:46.998 9 1:20.802

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=11)

Pass 10 2:51.600

Pass 29 5:04.687 1 2:13.087 *

Pass 48 7:17.277 2 2:12.590 *

Pass 66 9:30.516 3 2:13.239

Pass 84 11:43.915 4 2:13.399

In 100 14:40.461 5 2:56.546

No 733 SCHIAVONE Claudio (Rg=14)

Pass 16 3:11.425

Pass 34 5:39.953 1 2:28.528 *

Pass 53 8:00.997 2 2:21.044 *

Pass 71 10:19.914 3 2:18.917 *

Pass 91 12:39.087 4 2:19.173

Pass 108 15:00.049 5 2:20.962

In 120 17:19.610 6 2:19.561

Pass 145 23:38.630 7 6:19.020

Pass 151 25:59.033 8 2:20.403

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=4)

Pass 5 2:39.131

Pass 25 4:47.782 1 2:08.651 *

Pass 43 6:57.329 2 2:09.547

Pass 61 9:05.447 3 2:08.118 *

Pass 80 11:14.406 4 2:08.959

In 88 12:23.760 5 1:09.354

Pass 109 15:44.474 6 3:20.714

Pass 122 17:52.693 7 2:08.219

Pass 133 20:01.050 8 2:08.357

Pass 143 22:09.776 9 2:08.726

In 150 25:09.289 10 2:59.513
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No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=3)

Pass 7 2:40.967

Pass 26 4:48.619 1 2:07.652 *

Pass 44 6:58.850 2 2:10.231

Pass 62 9:06.685 3 2:07.835

In 73 10:25.907 4 1:19.222

Pass 98 13:50.733 5 3:24.826

In 107 14:52.384 6 1:01.651

Pass 121 17:51.304 7 2:58.920

Pass 132 19:59.952 8 2:08.648

Pass 142 22:08.781 9 2:08.829

In 149 25:07.784 10 2:59.003

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=13)

Pass 15 3:10.061

Pass 33 5:31.687 1 2:21.626 *

Pass 52 7:53.093 2 2:21.406 *

Pass 70 10:13.008 3 2:19.915 *

Pass 89 12:32.681 4 2:19.673 *

Pass 105 14:52.065 5 2:19.384 *

Pass 119 17:11.850 6 2:19.785

Pass 131 19:30.553 7 2:18.703 *

In 136 20:48.918 8 1:18.365

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=15)

Pass 21 3:59.769

Pass 40 6:29.603 1 2:29.834 *

Pass 59 8:51.466 2 2:21.863 *

Pass 79 11:13.587 3 2:22.121

Pass 94 13:35.321 4 2:21.734 *

Pass 110 15:56.244 5 2:20.923 *

In 125 18:49.687 6 2:53.443

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=8)

In 22 4:00.813

Pass 47 7:12.290 1 3:11.477 *

Pass 65 9:24.428 2 2:12.138 *

Pass 83 11:36.715 3 2:12.287

Pass 97 13:49.223 4 2:12.508

Pass 112 16:01.468 5 2:12.245

Pass 124 18:14.729 6 2:13.261

Pass 135 20:26.374 7 2:11.645 *

In 144 23:14.418 8 2:48.044

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=1)

Pass 6 2:39.318

Pass 24 4:45.409 1 2:06.091 **

In 42 6:54.152 2 2:08.743

No 748 ARTHEN Nirmala (Rg=12)

Pass 14 3:08.417

Pass 32 5:24.045 1 2:15.628 *

Pass 51 7:39.151 2 2:15.106 *

Pass 69 9:54.812 3 2:15.661

Pass 87 12:11.956 4 2:17.144

Pass 103 14:45.627 5 2:33.671

Pass 117 17:03.984 6 2:18.357

Pass 130 19:23.138 7 2:19.154

Pass 139 21:40.360 8 2:17.222

Pass 147 23:58.049 9 2:17.689

In 154 27:08.335 10 3:10.286

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo (Rg=5)

Pass 4 2:32.664

Pass 23 4:41.923 1 2:09.259 **

Pass 41 6:52.700 2 2:10.777

Pass 60 9:02.569 3 2:09.869

In 78 11:08.313 4 2:05.744

Pass 104 14:47.060 5 3:38.747

Pass 116 16:59.970 6 2:12.910

Pass 127 19:10.368 7 2:10.398

In 137 21:19.429 8 2:09.061

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=19)

Pass 19 3:35.455

Pass 39 6:12.756 1 2:37.301 *

Pass 58 8:49.274 2 2:36.518 *

Pass 81 11:27.923 3 2:38.649

Pass 99 14:03.819 4 2:35.896 *

Pass 114 16:38.137 5 2:34.318 *

Pass 128 19:12.894 6 2:34.757

Pass 140 21:46.565 7 2:33.671 *

Pass 148 24:20.080 8 2:33.515 *

Pass 153 26:52.931 9 2:32.851 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=6)

Pass 13 3:07.970

Pass 31 5:20.608 1 2:12.638 *

Pass 50 7:30.962 2 2:10.354 *

Pass 68 9:42.464 3 2:11.502

Pass 86 11:53.005 4 2:10.541

Pass 101 14:44.006 5 2:51.001

Pass 115 16:57.259 6 2:13.253

Pass 126 19:09.870 7 2:12.611

Pass 138 21:24.794 8 2:14.924

Pass 146 23:51.408 9 2:26.614

Pass 152 26:33.386 10 2:41.978
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Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


